
 

40 Week Savings Challenge 
Week $avings Balance Week $avings Balance 

1 12 12 21 32 462 
2 13 25 22 33 495 
3 14 39 23 34 529 
4 15 54 24 35 564 
5 16 70 25 36 600 
6 17 87 26 37 637 
7 18 105 27 38 675 
8 19 124 28 39 714 
9 20 144 20 40 754 

10 21 165 30 41 795 
11 22 187 31 42 837 
12 23 210 32 43 880 
13 24 234 33 44 924 
14 25 259 34 45 969 
15 26 285 35 46 1015 
16 27 312 36 47 1062 
17 28 340 37 48 1110 
18 29 369 38 49 1159 
19 30 399 39 50 1209 
20 31 430 40 51 1260 


